PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

October 19, 2017

_ PROJECT

TIME

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il - C1589

LOCATION

. B 7 M. Greenwod ES uditrium —
10:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue
- Chicago, IL 60655 -

‘FAC']].'Vi_TATQR' e

Patfricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

PﬁRTICIPANT % ORGANIZATION ; o -.'.'_IfITLE_V__A‘ s s nPHONEG S : EMAIL Pl o B _!_jNITIALSf'_;‘.
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commissicn Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.or W/

Erin Mackey O'Keefe

Public Building Commission

Chief Business Development Officer

erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commissicn Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Hector Castillo Public Building Commission Project Manager hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org — rd
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org l {
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org :
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy D|rgf;?]rn?r:‘gDe51gn and kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org lﬁ/

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

—

Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org
- o o - Senior Contracts Manager/ ez : ;
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Conlrant Oficar patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org ZKE’L/L |

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org /M
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.or 1‘
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589

October 19, 2017

PARTICIPANT

ORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

10:00 a.m.

LOCATION FACILITATOR

Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
10841 South Homan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60655

; TITLE . PHONE

TIME

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

771241 ¢25%4,

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

| ~ PROJECT
Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
TIME AT T lchTioN S el  FACILITATOR

October 19, 2017 10:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60655
| CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS _
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ’ - PHONE EMAIL Seatis AR 7 INITIALS
Brian Zator | CPS bdzator@cp.edu
Mary De Runfz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu
! Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu ;
Sara Lee CPS sblee?@cps.edu '
Elizabeth Purdy EC Purdy ecpurdy@ecpurdy.com
David Schalk EC Purdy X daschalk@ecpurdy.com
Andrew Wynn PmE 31 7- B -6638 Ab‘/\}m"\ e CuE-i, Co gﬂa@
Matt Safarini _ e N\ g -
Kurt Goodfriend (+ M\ .60 0520 Koo h eamg Ty Vel don
Raed Hamid - N
r Mtpsen Farah@y s o . ‘ i
‘%/é,;,;ujw// (/ES(/ U &1 lez4ws W <.
\
|
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT _
Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
LOCATION FACILITATOR

| Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium ]
October 19, 2017 10841 South Homan Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60655

Goid okl o CLIENESICONSULTANTS Ekoa it
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ PHONE INITIALS
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

DATE

PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589

TIME

October 19, 2017 10:00 a.m.

PARTICIPANT

-Siﬁk Sﬂ[t\‘gb{r)'

ORGANIZATION

\Ne&d-er Corsolnls

SROSNERAL

LOCATION FACILITATOR

Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
10841 South Homan Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60655

PHONE

630-2(9-(o72

556(’\%\0@@“‘55@2 c o

INITIALS
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

_ PROJECT

October 19, 2017

PARTICIPANT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il - C1589

TIME

10:00 a.m.

GENERAL

_ORGANIZATION

LOCATION

FACILITATOR

Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium

10841 South Homan Avenue

Patricia Montenegro

Chicago, IL 60655

PHONE
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium
October 19, 2017 10:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60655

GENERAL

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE I INITIALS
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il = C1589

LOCATION  FACILITATOR
Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium -

October 19, 2017 10:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60655

LR ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT R ORGAN]ZATiON PHONE

CLASSA

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

B on LR'SC,MA Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 3 2-982- 2309 :}LQQ ca {a@ b [ MW Mmaun coY' W
GGRM} 1\3\?& R¢ S s 39657 Bt Gwit E‘EZ&—K@ Mn?gm(&/ US lim

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

5 &\&\; 3;_‘2-\\ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 773_ L4 {744 ’SQQQ S"-\\Q ’:\,\‘Q& on (O
= 1

.ﬂ £ G‘/& Friedler Construction Company 112 CE/ -§7‘-}“f "’ﬁwc)é‘(; r‘P:,U?'CQ"\f" fudl"(&/l [« =g
A

m \\I\’{ ?\ﬁO‘LE vied The George Sollitt Construction Company &30- %60 -7333 LotimMak Enj R soilitt.com-

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

j} yVl HE! ™ O{LZJ K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 3124 3,2,/57@ s e o rv—Blrm e B, a-or?
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PBC PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

~ PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary Schoo[ Annex Il - C1589
TIME LOGATION ~  FACILITATOR

o B 7 Mt. Greenwood ES Auditorium '
October 19, 2017 10:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60855

. EACIBIEPREQUALIFIED'BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

CLASS A (continued)
Madison Construction Company
/749'\ M’__ ,}—(/L Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 77 3, 3 ( «.7)‘?) % o @ M - ‘-rcﬂ-qo el
G‘TJQQQW %5\8 [7:-.:., Path Construction Company, Inc. 3/2_ Xyz_ééyé' G Cenn I C[y Mo e . cang

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

'Qf? ) hLD v / }z— Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. %7,{6; /) ‘é 5%

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

7Ty T B [AE
T

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O'Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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